
Province Government 

Ministry of Tourism, Forest & Environment 

TOURISM DEVELOPMENT PROJECT 

Koshi Province, Biratnagar 

Invitation for Bid 
First Date of Publication: 2080-11-15 

 

1. Tourism Development Project, Biratnagar invites bids from eligible bidders for following   

procurement of works: 

S.N. Contract 

Identification 

Number 

Description and Location of 

Works 

Bid 

Validity 

period 

(Days) 

Estimated     

Amount         

with VAT 

&   PS 

(NRs. ) 

Bid 

Security 

Amount   

(NRs.) 

Fee for Bid 

Document    

(NRs.) 

1.  NCB/080-081/TDP/44 1)Pashupati Mandir Jirnodwar, 
Su.n.pa. 2 ILAM (construction of 
Building Work ,Paintingwork etc.2) 
Narwadeshwar Shibalay Mandir 
Parytan Purbadhar Bikas Suryoday -
8,ILAM (Truss Building works,S/M 
Wall etc.) 
 

90  4834634.80 
 

120000.00          3000.00 

2.  NCB/080-081/TDP/45 1.Jayamala Devi Jane Batoma 
padmarg Nirman Kaary,Chisnkhu 
Gadhi-5,Okhaldhunga 2)Kuibhir 
Sahid Paark Tatha Parytan 
Parbadhan kaary,Chisnugadhi-
1,Okhaldhunga 3)Kalikadevi Parytan 
Purbadhar Bikas 
Thulopandhera,Chisankhugadhi-
1,Okhaldhunga 
 

90  7234549.48 
 

180000.00          3000.00 

3.  NCB/080-081/TDP/46 

  
1.Chittapokhari Saundaryakaran 
Yojana, Diprung Chuichumma 5, 
Khotang 2. Shankhreshwori 
Mahadev Mandirma Parayatan 
Purbhadhar Nirman, Barahapokhari 
1, Khotang 

90 

 
4835364.61 
 

120000.00          3000.00 

4.  NCB/080-081/TDP/47 

  
Tursha Hemram Pratishthan 
Paarytan Purbadhar Bikas,Kankai 
Na.pa.1,Jhapa (Construction of 
Building Works etc.) 
 

90 

 
4737089.02 

 

120000.00          3000.00 

5.  NCB/080-081/TDP/48 

  
Tharu Parytan purbadhar nirman, 
Budhiganga-2 

90 

 
2367246.43 

 
60000.00          3000.00 



6.  NCB/080-081/TDP/49 

 
1.Jimi Rai uthaan saanskritik samaaj 
Bhawan Nirmaan Solududhkund-
5,Solukhumbu 
( Construction of Building works..) 
2.Chiwaang chayaangchhung 
Gumba Nirmaan 
tatha Marmat, Solududhkund-
2,Solukhumbu ( Construction of 
Building works..) 

90 

 
4829006.99 

 
120000.00          3000.00 

7.  NCB/080-081/TDP/50 

 
Kirat Hangsang Seselung Yuma 
Manghim Guru Aasharm parytan 
Purbadhar Nirmaan,Kumayak-
2,Panchthar ( Construction of 
Building Works.) 
 

90 

 
2416211.23 

 
60000.00          3000.00 

8.  NCB/080-081/TDP/51 

 

Sherpa Padmarga Nirman,Hilihang 3, 
Panchthar 

90 

 
2416373.12 

 
60000.00          3000.00 

9.  NCB/080-081/TDP/52 

 

Jagatgurupith Chatra,Sagarmatha 
Yuwa Kalab,Ganesh Mandir 
(Barahkshetra n.pa.) Kirat Rai 
Yayokkha,Magar Sangh Gumba 
Nirman,Barahkshetra Different 
places of Sunsari 

90 

 
    

2415930.07  
 

60000.00          3000.00 

10.  NCB/080-081/TDP/53 Singhbahini Kshetra maa parytan 
parbardhan bikas, Baghajhoda, 
Barahkshetra,Sunsari( Construction 
Brick Boundary wall,Truss work etc.) 

90 

 
2417318.49 

 
60000.00          3000.00 

 

Submission of Bid  Opening of Bid 

A complete set of 

Bidding Document may 

be purchased from the 

PPMO Website 

bolpatra.gov.np/egp by 

eligible Bidders 

   Date  

  
Time Date  Time 

2080-12-15 12.00PM  2080-12-15 2.00PM  

 

2. Revenue Details: 

Account Holder's Name Bank Name Bank 

Address 

Account Number Heading No. 

Tourism Development 

Project, Biratnagar 

Rastriya Banijaya Bank 

Limited 

Biratnagar 1000100201010001 14229                

( Revenue 

Code) 

Province Treasury 

Comptroller Office, 

Biratnagar, Morang 

Rastriya Banijaya Bank 

Limited 

Biratnagar 2120100202030000 

(KHA-2-3 

DHARAUTI A/C) 

3290413011 

(office code) 



3.  If the last date of purchasing submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next 

working day   shall be considered as last day.  In such case the validity period of the bid security 

shall remain the same as   specified for the original last date of  bid submission .  

4. The Purchaser reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the procurement of 

works without assigning any reason,  whatsoever. Other Procurement process as    per rule of PPA 

and PPR. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
         Project Chief 

      Tourism Development Project, Biratnagar 


